Features
■ Lightweight, handheld design
■ Easy-to-read LCD display
■ Simple operation
■ High accuracy peak reading circuit
■ Wide 10-1000 V test range
■ Precise auto-sensing shutoff
    4010-01 - Surge Protector Test Set

Product Dimensions
How To Order
Part No. Accessories Included
4010-01 ............... No Accessories
4010-01-A ............ Nylon Carrying Case
4010-01-B ............ Nylon Case, 48-inch Leads w/Alligator Clips
 (Suitable for Testing A.C. Arresters on Site)
4010-01-C............ Nylon Case, P/N 72288 and 72289 Gas Tube
 Adapters
4010-01-D............ Nylon Case, P/N 72291 5-Pin Module
 Adapter
Part No. Available Separately
30503-01 ............. Test Cable w/Alligator Clip - Red
30503-02 ............. Test Cable w/Alligator Clip - Black
4020-00-A ............ AC Adaptor
72288................... Adapter for 2-pole Gas Tubes, Fits 6 and
 8 mm High Gas Tubes and Most Carbon
 Block Protectors
72289................... Adapter for 3-pole Gas Tubes with Leads on
 4.4, 4.7 and 6.4 mm Centers
72291................... Adapter for Standard 300 Series 5-pin
 Protector Module
Additional Features
■ Selector switches for complete testing between all terminals and polarities
■ Linear voltage ramp, selectable for 200 V/s or 1000 V/s operation
■ Selectable IEEE or CCITT type discharge circuits
■ Wide range of adapters for standard protector types
44.45
(1.75)
SURGE PROTECTOR TEST SET MODEL 4010-01
TEST
PEAK VOLTAGE
L1L1-L2
L1-C L2-C
C L2
173.99
(6.85)
124.46
(4.90)
�
NOTE:  Uses three NEMA Type 5024LC Lithium batteries.
Applications
Suitable for testing:
■ Gas tubes
■ Carbon gaps
■ MOVs
■ Zener and avalanche diodes
■ Thyristor devices
■ Finished product
REV. G 06/12
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 4010-01 - Surge Protector Test Set
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)